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ENGINE - MOUNT
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Item Part Number

1
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

72651774
72652209
72652208
ACW0884540
ACW0934720
72654285
72310699
ACW1420750
72654283
ACWO775900
ACWOQ775750
ACW0863280
ACW1394490
72654284

Qty Description

PRRPRRPRPRLROORORARRER

Comments

DIESEL ENGINE

BLOCK

BLOCK

HEX BOLT

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
GASKET

BUSHING

BUTTON HEAD SCREW
HOLDER

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
HEX FLANGE NUT

STUD BOLT

BUSHING

Technical Specification

F957 LRC

1ISO4014 M16X2X70-10 VDA42
EN1665 M20X2.5X80-10 VDA42

ISO7380-2T M6X1X16-8 VDA30

EN1665 M10X1.5X20-8 VDA30
EN1665 M6X1X12-8 VDA30
EN1661 M8X1.25-10 VDAS30
DIN939 M8X1.25X45-8 VDA30
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CRANKCASE
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPF

72654549
72654550
72654551
72654552
72624290
72654553
72654554
ACP0410440
72654555
72654556
72654557
72654558
72654559
72654560
72624540
72624556
72624285
72314696

Qty Description

PR RERowroodvvRrRrOR

Comments

CRANKCASE UPPER HALF
LOCK WASHER

SEALING WASHER

PLUG SCREW

DOWEL

DOWEL

OIL SPLASH NOZZLE

HEX BOLT, WITH COLLAR
CAP COVER

SOCKET HEAD BOLT
CYLINDER LINER
SEALING WASHER

HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW
PLUG SCREW

PLUG SCREW

CAP COVER

SEALING PLUG

SEALING PLUG

Technical Specification

A30X36-CU

8M6X18
12H8X24-ST50-2K-ZNPHR3F

M6X12-10.9
M10X20
M16X1,5X156
M16X1,5

M22X1,5X9-5.8
A40,3/14,5-X5CRNI1810N

10X6,5-C15PB/9SMNPB28K-BK/BK
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TIMING GEARS AND HOUSING
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPF

72654561
72654562
72654563
72654564
72624232
72654565
72654566
72624253
72654567
72654568
72624210
72654570
72654571
72654572
72654574
72654575
72654576
72624214

Qty Description

WRRPRPWORRPWRRPARRPRONRRER

Comments

LID

SEALING WASHER
GASKET

SLEEVE

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
GEAR,IDLER

BOLT

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
GEAR,IDLER

BOLT

SOCKET HEAD BOLT
GEAR,IDLER

BOLT

SOCKET HEAD BOLT
START-UP BUSH
GEAR,IDLER

BOLT

SOCKET HEAD BOLT

Technical Specification

100X130X12LD

M8X30-10.9

M14X80-10.9

M8X25-10.9

M8X60

M12X50-10.9
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FLYWHEEL AND HOUSING

Page01-0004

Item Part Number

72654577
72624289
72654553
72654578
72654579
72624256
72624258
72624259
72624205
72624281
72314695
ACP0353880
ACP0406790
72654580
ACP0427450
72654581
ACW0934730
72452520
ACW0942370
ACW0863200
ACW0936510

Qty Description

Comments

FLYWHEEL HOUSING
DOWEL

DOWEL

SEALING WASHER

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
WASHER

LOCKING PLUG

BLANK FLANGE

HEX TAPPING SCREW
FLYWHEEL

STARTER RING

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
CYLINDER PIN

STUD BOLT

HEX NUT

HEX BOLT

B B
BEvvonvEBERrRPNMNRRNMNNORNORNRER

HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW

Technical Specification

16H8X24-ST50-2K
12H8X24-ST50-2K-ZNPHR3F

M12X30-12.9
M10X30-12.9
M12X50-12.9
M12X100-12.9
M20X130-10.9
20X37X3-200HV

ST4,2X16C

M16X1,5X88

EN1665 M20X2.5X190-10 VDA42

DIN6325-20M6X50

DIN939 M20X2.5X75-10 VDA42
1ISO4032 M20X2.5-10 VDA42
1ISO4014 M20X2.5X75-10 VDA42



FENDT 930 LRC GEN6 (WAM95726X00F00101-99999)
23393333-M-2

23393333-M-2

Ref 1MDL2443749 Page 01-0005



Fendt

FENDT 930 LRC GEN6 (WAM95726X00F00101-99999)

F957003

CRANKSHAFT AND PISTONS
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUITA~A,WNPF

72654582
72654583
72624336
72654587
72654588
72624212
72654589
72654590
72654591
72654592
72654593
72654594
72654595

72624545
72654599
72654600
72654604
72654603
72654602
72654601
72655424

Qty Description

OORNRPRBAMRORENNRE

B oo B
coocooolgoR

Comments
CRANKSHAFT

MAIN BEARING
THRUST WASHER
VIBRATION DAMPER
DISC
SOCKET HEAD BOLT
TOOTH WASHER
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
SPIRAL PIN
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
PISTON ROD
CONROD BEARING
UPPER

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
PISTON

SNAPRING

PISTON PIN
U/MKME-CHAMF.RG
CHAMFER PIST.RG.
TRAP.SECTION RG.
CONROD BEARING
LOWER

Technical Specification

M16X1,5X100-10.9
M16X20

8X35-ST

M13X1,5X66-11.9
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CAMSHAFT AND VALVE
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNPF

72654605
72654606
72654607
72654611
72654610
72654608
72654609
72654612
72313713
72654613
72654614
72654615
ACP0406940
72313252
72654616
72654617
72654618
72654619
72654620

Qty Description

PR e N e
PRPRPPORROOcROrRPORGRE MR

Comments
CAMSHAFT
DOWEL

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW

VALVE BRIDGE
ROCKER ARM
ROCKER ARM
ROCKER ARM
ROCK.ARM BRACKET
CYLINDER PIN
ROCKER SHAFT ASM
ROCKER ARM
ROCKER ARM
ADJUSTING SCREW
NUT

SOCKET HEAD BOLT
ROCK.ARM BRACKET
ROCKER SHAFT ASM
ROCK.ARM BRACKET
ROCKER SHAFT ASM

Technical Specification

4H8X12-ST50-2K
M6X65

M10X1X41,1-B-CF53-SW5

M10X90
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CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNPF

72654621
72654622
72654623
72311429
72311428
ACP0357490
72624558
72654624
72423359
72624605
72624302
72654625
72654627
72654628
72654629
72654630
72624376
72654631
72654632
72624495
72624249

Qty Description

1
1
26
20
14
4

PR NN

12

24
24
24

IN
orRrPPY

Comments
CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET

HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW

COVER

COVER

SEALING PLUG

CAP COVER

PLUG SCREW

GASKETS

HOSE COUPLER
SEALING WASHER

INLET VALVE

EXHAUST VALVE
GASKET

VALVE SPRING

VALVE SPRING RETAINER
VALVE SPRING KEY

LUG

LUG

SUSPENSION EYE

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW

Technical Specification

M16X1,5X216

12X7,5
A63,1/12,5-X5CRNI1810N
M24X1,5

12,3X18X1,5-ST/FKM1-80

M12X30-10.9
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VALVE COVER
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Item Part Number

O~NO U WNPF

72654541
72654542
72654543
72654544
72654517
72654548
72654546
72654547

Qty

w
PRrZRwrPP

Description

Comments
CYLINDER HEAD COVER
GASKET

SPLASH SHIELD

DOWEL

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
FRAME PART

GASKET

Technical Specification

8M6X36-ST50-2K
M6X20
M8X35
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Item

Part Number

72654752
72654753
72624232
72455491
72624663
72654754
72654755
72654756
72654527
72654757
72654525
ACP0353620
72654758
72654548
72654523

ACP0353390

Qty Description

PRRPRPNRNRPRPOWERER

Comments

LID

CONSOLE

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
GASKET

CHARGE AIR ELBOW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HOLDER

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
GASKET

THROTTLE FLAP

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS

SEALING WASHER

Technical Specification
M8X30-10.9
M8X45-10.9

M8X60

M8X120

M8X25

M8X35
M8X85

92X4,5N-NBR3-70
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EXHAUST MANIFOLD
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNPF

72654633
72654634
72654635
72654636
72654637
72654638
ACP0433110
72654639
72654640
72654641
72654642
72624535
72654643
72655463
72624539
72624276
ACP0357440

Qty Description

1
1
1
2
6

[EnY

2
6
8

A=Y

1
1
1
8

[EnY

2

4
2
2
1

Comments

EXHAUST MANIFOLD
EXHAUST MANIFOLD
EXHAUST MANIFOLD
SEALING WASHER
SEALING WASHER
BUSHING

BUSHING

HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW
FENDER

FENDER

FENDER

SOCKET HEAD BOLT
WASHER

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
STUD BOLT

SHOULDER HEX NUT
PLUG SCREW

Technical Specification

9X18X32,5
9X18X20
M8X58

M8X20-GA-C3J
9X19X3-9SMNPB28K
M8X18

M10X35-SD
M10-GA-C3J
M10X1-ST-ZNPHR3F
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TURBO-CHARGER
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Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPF

72654644
72654645
72654646
72654643
72655463
72624453
72624539
72624539
72624276
72312268
72654648
72624232
72376037
72417169
72654649
72608293
72624230
72624321
72624304
72654650
72654651
72654652
72608301
72624229
72605607
72654654
72654655
72654656
72654657
72654658
72654548
72654659
72654660
72654661
72624602
72654662
72624605
72624302

Qty Description

PRPRRPRPRPRPRRPAMRPRRRPRPEPNNRPRPOAMRPRNNRPRPEPNRRPANNRPAMNRRER

Comments
TURBOCHARGER
FENDER

FENDER

WASHER

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
GASKET

STUD BOLT

STUD BOLT

SHOULDER HEX NUT
SEAL

FLANGE

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
SEALING WASHER
THREADED STUD

OIL PRESSURE LINE

CLIP

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
THREADED SOCKET
SEALING WASHER
SOCKET

SOCKET

OIL RETURN LINE

PIPE CLAMP

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
CLIP

HOSE

HOSE BARB

SEALING WASHER
HOLDER

LID

HEX FLANGE CAPSCREW
COOLANT LINE

SOCKET

COOLANT LINE

SOCKET

COOLANT LINE

HOSE COUPLER
SEALING WASHER

Technical Specification

9X19X3-9SMNPB28K
M8X18

M10X35-SD

M10X35-SD
M10-GA-C3J

M8X30-10.9
DIN 7603 A26X34-CU

M8X20-10.9

L12A-M-ST
16,3X24X1,5-ST/FKM1-80
L12

M8X16-10.9

22X3-FPM1-70-GN
36X3X35

M8X35

L12-ST

12,3X18X1,5-ST/FKM1-80
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